
Lap 

6 

7 

8 

(531) Alex Fielenbach 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(451) Jules Cousin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(444) Nicolas Guillaume 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(458) Kyan De Brandt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(421) Imke Arts 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(403) Mats Johan Overhoff 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(488) Luca Nieuwenhuizen 

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

15:01:47.139 

15:03:00.127 

15:04:13.877 

14:55:56.943 

14:57:12.794 

14:58:26.595 

14:59:40.375 

15:00:55.034 

15:02:09.222 

15:03:22.252 

15:04:35.396 

14:55:39.244 

14:57:01.135 

14:58:14.489 

14:59:28.519 

15:00:41.683 

15:01:55.513 

15:03:08.598 

15:04:22.474 

14:55:50.481 

14:57:04.782 

14:58:18.784 

14:59:32.504 

15:00:46.051 

15:01:59.933 

15:04:12.512 

14:55:37.603 

14:56:52.447 

14:58:07.782 

14:59:22.122 

15:01:14.770 

15:02:29.062 

15:03:43.031 

15:04:56.718 

14:55:39.606 

14:56:55.192 

14:58:10.406 

14:59:24.598 

15:00:38.833 

15:01:52.858 

15:03:06.817 

15:04:20.736 

14:55:42.938 

14:56:58.651 

14:58:17.010 

14:59:31.171 

15:00:45.578 

15:02:00.902 

15:03:15.895 

14:55:51.534 

14:57:06.856 

14:58:21.476 

Lap Tm 

1:12.969 

1:12.988 

1:13.750 

1:24.716 

1:15.851 

1:13.801 

1:13.780 

1:14.659 

1:14.188 

1:13.030 

1:13.144 

1:15.278 

1:21.891 

1:13.354 

1:14.030 

1:13.164 

1:13.830 

1:13.085 

1:13.876 

1:20.839 

1:14.301 

1:14.002 

1:13.720 

1:13.547 

1:13.882 

2:12.579 

1:17.988 

1:14.844 

1:15.335 

1:14.340 

1:52.648 

1:14.292 

1:13.969 

1:13.687 

1:17.269 

1:15.586 

1:15.214 

1:14.192 

1:14.235 

1:14.025 

1:13.959 

1:13.919 

1:17.542 

1:15.713 

1:18.359 

1:14.161 

1:14.407 

1:15.324 

1:14.993 

1:19.011 

1:15.322 

1:14.620 

Diff 

+0.019 

+0.781 

+11.686 

+2.821 

+0.771 

+0.750 

+1.629 

+1.158 

+0.114 

+2.193 

+8.806 

+0.269 

+0.945 

+0.079 

+0.745 

+0.791 

+7.292 

+0.754 

+0.455 

+0.173 

+0.335 

+59.032 

+4.301 

+1.157 

+1.648 

+0.653 

+38.961 

+0.605 

+0.282 

+3.350 

+1.667 

+1.295 

+0.273 

+0.316 

+0.106 

+0.040 

+3.381 

+1.552 

+4.198 

+0.246 

+1.163 

+0.832 

+4.747 

+1.058 

+0.356 

S1 Tm 

28.856 

28.793 
28.924 

37.453 

29.943 

29.022 

29.031 

29.427 

29.632 

28.992 
29.004 

29.685 

37.276 

28.985 

28.660 
28.971 

28.999 

28.734 

29.024 

32.162 

28.997 

29.213 

28.971 

29.028 

29.246 

28.966 

31.626 

29.780 

29.816 

29.403 

29.705 

29.653 

29.394 

29.312 

31.082 

30.210 

30.233 

29.396 

29.400 

29.473 

29.373 

29.236 

31.203 

29.830 

32.878 

29.168 
29.266 

29.835 

29.659 

32.749 

29.665 

29.201 

S2 Tm 

22.219 

22.391 

22.743 

24.224 

22.871 

22.723 

22.682 

22.571 

22.414 

22.287 

22.243 

23.111 

22.688 

22.597 

23.083 

22.585 

22.668 

22.489 

22.803 

25.262 

23.067 

22.572 

22.735 

22.387 
22.739 

22.812 

23.340 

22.662 

22.996 

22.635 

22.475 

22.610 

22.542 

22.365 

23.872 

22.768 

23.048 

22.941 

22.872 

22.648 

22.664 

22.717 

23.395 

23.118 

22.788 

22.648 

22.647 

22.981 

22.941 

23.240 

23.263 

22.960 

S3 Tm 

21.894 

21.804 
22.083 

23.039 

23.037 

22.056 

22.067 

22.661 

22.142 

21.751 
21.897 

22.482 

21.927 

21.772 

22.287 

21.608 

22.163 

21.862 

22.049 

23.415 

22.237 

22.217 

22.014 

22.132 

21.897 

1:20.801 

23.022 

22.402 

22.523 

22.302 

1:00.468 

22.029 

22.033 

22.010 

22.315 

22.608 

21.933 

21.855 

21.963 

21.904 

21.922 

21.966 

22.944 

22.765 

22.693 

22.345 
22.494 

22.508 

22.393 

23.022 

22.394 

22.459 

Lap 

(401) Martijn Van Leeuwen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(405) Jakub Bezel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(410) Tommie Van Der Struijs 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(417) Lenn Nijs 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(409) Nico Hantke 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(483) Vincent Van Kerckhoven 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(433) Frederik Zebis 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

14:55:32.756 

14:56:45.770 

14:57:58.500 

14:59:11.366 

15:00:24.001 

15:01:36.389 

15:02:48.633 

15:04:00.732 

14:55:36.829 

14:56:49.986 

14:58:02.383 

14:59:14.808 

15:00:27.393 

15:01:39.876 

15:02:52.534 

15:04:05.261 

14:55:55.182 

14:57:08.846 

14:58:21.632 

14:59:35.155 

15:00:47.816 

15:02:01.045 

15:03:13.954 

15:04:26.386 

14:55:34.437 

14:56:47.827 

14:58:00.802 

14:59:13.515 

15:00:26.862 

15:01:40.918 

15:02:53.926 

14:55:29.518 

14:56:42.923 

14:57:55.950 

14:59:08.878 

15:01:08.129 

15:02:21.308 

15:03:34.152 

15:04:46.994 

14:55:26.885 

14:56:40.539 

14:57:54.157 

14:59:07.151 

15:00:21.356 

15:01:34.483 

15:02:47.390 

15:04:00.666 

14:55:38.628 

14:56:52.522 

14:58:06.768 

14:59:20.306 

15:00:34.170 

Lap Tm 

1:14.452 

1:13.014 

1:12.730 

1:12.866 

1:12.635 

1:12.388 

1:12.244 

1:12.099 

1:15.711 

1:13.157 

1:12.397 

1:12.425 

1:12.585 

1:12.483 

1:12.658 

1:12.727 

1:23.384 

1:13.664 

1:12.786 

1:13.523 

1:12.661 

1:13.229 

1:12.909 

1:12.432 

1:15.978 

1:13.390 

1:12.975 

1:12.713 

1:13.347 

1:14.056 

1:13.008 

1:14.632 

1:13.405 

1:13.027 

1:12.928 

1:59.251 

1:13.179 

1:12.844 

1:12.842 

1:15.435 

1:13.654 

1:13.618 

1:12.994 

1:14.205 

1:13.127 

1:12.907 

1:13.276 

1:15.841 

1:13.894 

1:14.246 

1:13.538 

1:13.864 

Diff 

+2.353 

+0.915 

+0.631 

+0.767 

+0.536 

+0.289 

+0.145 

+3.314 

+0.760 

+0.028 

+0.188 

+0.086 

+0.261 

+0.330 

+10.952 

+1.232 

+0.354 

+1.091 

+0.229 

+0.797 

+0.477 

+3.265 

+0.677 

+0.262 

+0.634 

+1.343 

+0.295 

+1.790 

+0.563 

+0.185 

+0.086 

+46.409 

+0.337 

+0.002 

+2.528 

+0.747 

+0.711 

+0.087 

+1.298 

+0.220 

+0.369 

+2.872 

+0.925 

+1.277 

+0.569 

+0.895 

S1 Tm 

30.416 

29.105 

28.879 

28.830 

28.736 

28.558 
28.825 

28.698 

30.585 

28.991 

28.814 

28.755 

28.832 

28.845 

28.903 

28.864 

37.648 

29.170 

28.878 

29.292 

28.794 

28.758 
28.922 

28.849 

31.329 

29.094 

29.081 

28.813 
29.235 

29.451 

29.075 

29.897 

29.221 

28.900 

28.732 
28.988 

29.081 

28.960 

28.836 

30.525 

29.062 

29.264 

28.900 

29.171 

28.850 

28.708 
28.920 

30.112 

29.358 

29.190 

28.946 

29.247 

S2 Tm 

22.466 

22.417 

22.419 

22.418 

22.271 

22.380 

22.076 

22.077 

22.898 

22.539 

22.032 
22.121 

22.173 

22.119 

22.213 

22.140 

23.243 

22.475 

22.203 

22.606 

22.230 

22.436 

22.344 

22.070 

22.628 

22.528 

22.038 

22.210 

22.186 

22.619 

21.915 

22.471 

22.440 

22.405 

22.186 

22.406 

22.417 

22.119 

22.055 

22.577 

22.733 

22.472 

22.348 

22.611 

22.401 

22.285 
22.378 

23.278 

22.645 

22.830 

22.676 

22.548 

S3 Tm 

21.570 

21.492 

21.432 

21.618 

21.628 

21.450 

21.343 

21.324 

22.228 

21.627 

21.551 

21.549 

21.580 

21.519 

21.542 

21.723 

22.493 

22.019 

21.705 

21.625 

21.637 

22.035 

21.643 

21.513 

22.021 

21.768 

21.856 

21.690 
21.926 

21.986 

22.018 

22.264 

21.744 

21.722 

22.010 

1:07.857 

21.681 
21.765 

21.951 

22.333 

21.859 

21.882 

21.746 

22.423 

21.876 

21.914 

21.978 

22.451 

21.891 

22.226 

21.916 

22.069 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(404) Dominik Reuters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(504) Christophe Capitaine 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(486) Mika Van De Pavert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Time of Day 

14:59:36.808 

15:00:51.075 

15:02:05.461 

15:03:19.725 

15:04:34.280 

14:55:38.533 

14:56:54.986 

14:58:11.741 

14:59:29.278 

15:00:47.558 

15:02:02.989 

15:03:18.005 

15:04:32.574 

14:55:44.942 

14:57:02.747 

14:58:19.631 

14:59:36.242 

15:00:55.954 

15:02:11.431 

15:03:27.052 

15:04:42.568 

14:55:42.059 

14:56:58.302 

14:58:21.414 

14:59:38.917 

15:00:54.719 

15:02:10.199 

15:03:25.700 

Lap Tm 

1:15.332 

1:14.267 

1:14.386 

1:14.264 

1:14.555 

1:18.374 

1:16.453 

1:16.755 

1:17.537 

1:18.280 

1:15.431 

1:15.016 

1:14.569 

1:20.090 

1:17.805 

1:16.884 

1:16.611 

1:19.712 

1:15.477 

1:15.621 

1:15.516 

1:17.727 

1:16.243 

1:23.112 

1:17.503 

1:15.802 

1:15.480 

1:15.501 

Diff 

+1.068 

+0.003 

+0.122 

+0.291 

+3.805 

+1.884 

+2.186 

+2.968 

+3.711 

+0.862 

+0.447 

+4.613 

+2.328 

+1.407 

+1.134 

+4.235 

+0.144 

+0.039 

+2.247 

+0.763 

+7.632 

+2.023 

+0.322 

+0.021 

S1 Tm 

30.165 

29.434 

29.222 

29.334 

29.456 

31.568 

30.424 

30.949 

30.908 

29.826 

29.945 

29.747 

29.446 

32.050 

29.971 

30.306 

29.996 

30.109 

30.198 

29.619 

29.752 

30.845 

30.120 

36.683 

30.562 

29.541 

29.669 

29.416 

S2 Tm 

22.702 

22.500 
22.711 

22.617 

22.716 

23.881 

23.292 

23.205 

23.274 

23.135 

22.747 
23.057 

22.876 

24.599 

24.506 

23.286 

23.227 

26.902 

22.746 
23.498 

23.238 

23.711 

23.468 

23.598 

23.625 

23.532 

22.989 

23.356 

S3 Tm 

22.465 

22.333 

22.453 

22.313 
22.383 

22.925 

22.737 

22.601 

23.355 

25.319 

22.739 

22.212 

22.247 

23.441 

23.328 

23.292 

23.388 

22.701 

22.533 

22.504 

22.526 

23.171 

22.655 

22.831 

23.316 

22.729 

22.822 

22.729 
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